
Blue Armor Full Body Harness

SPECIFICATIONS

Model No. Size D-Rings
D-Ring 

Material

Chest 

Connection

Leg 

Connection
Capacity

Approx. 

Weight
Compliance Standards

H212001 Small Back Steel Pass 
Through

Tongue 
Buckle

400 lbs 
(181 kg)

3.4 lbs
(1.5 kg)

ANSI Z359.11
OSHA 29 CFR 1910 & 1926

H212002 Medium/Large Back Steel Pass 
Through

Tongue 
Buckle

400 lbs 
(181 kg)

3.4 lbs
(1.5 kg)

ANSI Z359.11
OSHA 29 CFR 1910 & 1926

H212004 X-Large Back Steel Pass 
Through

Tongue 
Buckle

400 lbs 
(181 kg)

3.5 lbs
(1.6 kg)

ANSI Z359.11
OSHA 29 CFR 1910 & 1926

H212005 XX-Large Back Steel Pass 
Through

Tongue 
Buckle

400 lbs 
(181 kg)

3.5 lbs
(1.6 kg)

ANSI Z359.11
OSHA 29 CFR 1910 & 1926
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      WARNING: Compliant fall protection equipment must only be used as it was designed. Users MUST read and understand all user 
instructions provided with the product.  Before using a fall arrest system, users must be trained in the safe use of the system, as required 
by OSHA 29 CFR 1910.30 and 1926.503, or local safety regulations.  Misuse or failure to follow these warnings and instructions may 
result in injury or even death. 

WORK SAFE! WORK SMART! 

Technical Data Sheet
WERNER CO. CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS: 93 Werner Rd., Greenville, PA 16125-9499

TEL: 888-523-3370  FAX: (724) 588-0315  www.wernerco.com

FEATURES

• Built in Relief Handles assist 
user to reach a gravity override 
seated position after a fall arrest

• 1¾   polyester WebAlert™ 
inspectable webbing

• Lightweight form fi tting polyester 
back pad with breathable 
compression interier 

• Meets requirements of ANSI Z359.11

H21200X


