

# WERNER H21200X

## **Blue Armor Full Body Harness**

#### **FEATURES**

- Built in Relief Handles assist user to reach a gravity override seated position after a fall arrest
- 1¾ polyester WebAlert™ inspectable webbing
- Lightweight form fitting polyester back pad with breathable compression interier
- Meets requirements of ANSI Z359.11







### Blue Armor ™ WebAlert

#### INSPECTABLE HARNESS



#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model No.	Size	D-Rings	D-Ring Material	Chest Connection	Leg Connection	Capacity	Approx. Weight	Compliance Standards
H212001	Small	Back	Steel	Pass Through	Tongue Buckle	400 lbs (181 kg)	3.4 lbs (1.5 kg)	ANSI Z359.11 OSHA 29 CFR 1910 & 1926
H212002	Medium/Large	Back	Steel	Pass Through	Tongue Buckle	400 lbs (181 kg)	3.4 lbs (1.5 kg)	ANSI Z359.11 OSHA 29 CFR 1910 & 1926
H212004	X-Large	Back	Steel	Pass Through	Tongue Buckle	400 lbs (181 kg)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)	ANSI Z359.11 OSHA 29 CFR 1910 & 1926
H212005	XX-Large	Back	Steel	Pass Through	Tongue Buckle	400 lbs (181 kg)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)	ANSI Z359.11 OSHA 29 CFR 1910 & 1926

MARNING: Compliant fall protection equipment must only be used as it was designed. Users MUST read and understand all user instructions provided with the product. Before using a fall arrest system, users must be trained in the safe use of the system, as required by OSHA 29 CFR 1910.30 and 1926.503, or local safety regulations. Misuse or failure to follow these warnings and instructions may result in injury or even death.

WORK SAFE! WORK SMART!

# **Technical Data Sheet**